
15670 NE 85th Street
Redmond, WACity of Redmond

Legislation Details

File #: CM 20-324

Status:Type: Committee Memo Presented

File created: In control:11/5/2020 Committee of the Whole - Planning and Public
Works

On agenda: Final action:11/10/2020 11/10/2020

Title: Approval of the Contract with Perteet, Inc. in the Amount of $360,453 to Design the Redmond Way
(SR 202) and East Lake Sammamish Parkway (ELSP)/180th Avenue NE Intersection Improvements
and Authorize Staff to Negotiate and Acquire Minor Property Rights as Needed for the Project

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. Attachment A: Consultant Agreement, 3. Attachment B: Vicinity Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

presentedCommittee of the Whole - Planning
and Public Works

11/10/2020 1

City of Redmond Printed on 4/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

