
15670 NE 85th Street
Redmond, WACity of Redmond

Legislation Details

File #: CM 20-318

Status:Type: Committee Memo Presented

File created: In control:11/5/2020 Committee of the Whole - Planning and Public
Works

On agenda: Final action:11/10/2020 11/10/2020

Title: Award of bid to CDK Construction Services, Inc., in the Amount of $2,459,021.00, and Approve
Supplemental Agreement No. 3 with Reid Middleton, in the Amount of $150,000, for Construction
Management Services for the Fire District 34 Stations 14 and 18 Seismic Upgrades Project

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. Attachment A: Vicinity Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

presentedCommittee of the Whole - Planning
and Public Works

11/10/2020 1

City of Redmond Printed on 3/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

